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Super Toss N Fetch Challenge Results

Beginner

PLACE DOG
Dog Reg 

No Competitor
Competitor 
Member No RD1 Q RD2 Q RD3 Q Totals LAPS Bonus

1 Lacey K90364 Emily Ward 400160 NFC NFC NFC NFC NFC NFC

Excellent

PLACE DOG
Dog Reg 

No Competitor
Competitor 
Member No RD1 Q RD2 Q RD3 Q Totals LAPS Bonus

1 Bond K90323 Sam Dobson 400140 11.0 6.5 5.0 22.5 10 20

Open

PLACE DOG
Dog Reg 

No Competitor
Competitor 
Member No RD1 Q RD2 Q RD3 Q Totals LAPS Bonus

1 Rave K90271 Sharyn Palmer 400010 16.0 9.5 12.5 38.0 80 20
2 Chase K90234 Kristy Doran 400091 12.0 7.0 4.5 23.5 20
3 Marley K90206 Sandra Smith 400061 6.5 7.5 8.5 22.5 10
4 Indi K90051 Helen Dibble 400032 2.5 10.0 7.0 19.5 1
5 Panda K90264 Paul Trezise 400159 10.0 3.5 5.0 18.5 1
6 Lass K90265 Emily Ward 400160 2.5 8.0 6.0 16.5 1
7 Lexi K90118 Kristy Doran 400091 3.5 9.0 4.0 16.5 1
8 Tess K90086 Renae Crowe 400060 7.0 5.0 3.5 15.5 1
9 Maggie K90315 Graeme 400189 9.0 3.0 3.5 15.5 1
10 Ash K90229 Sam Dobson 400140 2.5 8.0 3.5 14.0 1
11 Icon K90224 Jane Trezise 400009 4.0 2.5 0.0 6.5 1

Masters

PLACE DOG
Dog Reg 

No Competitor
Competitor 
Member No RD1 Q RD2 Q RD3 Q Totals LAPS Bonus

1 Strive K90296 Renae Crowe 400060 12.5 16.5 12.5 41.5 100
2 Detail K90009 Sharyn Palmer 400010 7.0 10.0 17.0 34.0 60
3 Maddie K90089 Sandra Smith 400061 13.0 8.5 8.5 30.0 40
4 Tric K90127 Joel Pancari 400093 7.5 12.5 7.5 27.5 40
5 Cricket K90273 Candice Leighton 400121 10.5 3.0 13.0 26.5 20
6 Soda K90274 Candice Leighton 400121 7.0 5.5 12.0 24.5 20
7 Basil K90126 Joel Pancari 400093 4.5 9.5 10.0 24.0 20
8 Beans K90299 Emily Ward 400160 3.5 12.0 4.0 19.5 1
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Fast 50 Game Results

PLACE DOG
Dog Reg 

No Competitor
Competitor 
Member No Dogs Time Score Q LAPS Bonus

1 Detail K90009 Sharyn Palmer 400010 18.29 50 105 5

2 Soda K90274 Candice Leighton 400121 19.11 50 84 5
3 Basil K90126 Joel Pancari 400093 19.35 50 63 5
4 Maggie K90315 Graeme 400189 19.68 50 42 5
5 Strive K90296 Renae Crowe 400060 20.63 50 42 5
6 Maddie K90089 Sandra Smith 400061 23.81 50 21 5

7 Lass K90265 Emily Ward 400160 23.9 60 21 5
8 Chase K90234 Kristy Doran 400091 24.46 60 21 5
9 Tric K90127 Joel Pancari 400093 24.7 50 21 5
10 Cricket K90273 Candice Leighton 400121 31.72 50 21 5
11 Rave K90271 Sharyn Palmer 400010 37.39 60 1 5
12 Ash K90229 Sam Dobson 400140 43.72 50 1 5
13 Indi K90051 Helen Dibble 400032 38.88 40 1
14 Panda K90264 Paul Trezise 400159 31.33 30 1
15 Bond K90323 Sam Dobson 400140 37.79 30 1
16 Lexi K90118 Kristy Doran 400091 41.38 30 1
17 Beans K90299 Emily Ward 400160 36.6 20 1
18 Marley K90206 Sandra Smith 400061 37.56 20 1
19 Icon K90224 Jane Trezise 400009 42.28 20 1
20 Tess K90086 Renae Crowe 400060 36.1 0 1
21 Bella K90087 Renae Crowe 400060 63.3 0 1
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Time Trial Game Results

PLACE DOG
Dog Reg 

No Competitor
Competitor 
Member No Dogs Time Catches Q LAPS Bonus

1 Maddie K90089 Sandra Smith 400061 26.28 3 105 5

2 Maggie K90315 Graeme 400189 29.05 3 84 5
3 Panda K90264 Paul Trezise 400159 29.15 3 63 5
4 Strive K90296 Renae Crowe 400060 29.95 3 42 5
5 Tric K90127 Joel Pancari 400093 30.20 3 42 5
6 Bond K90323 Sam Dobson 400140 30.27 3 21 5

7 Indi K90051 Helen Dibble 400032 30.35 3 21 5
8 Beans K90299 Emily Ward 400160 31.27 3 21 5
9 Basil K90126 Joel Pancari 400093 35.40 3 21 5

10 Lass K90265 Emily Ward 400160 38.25 3 21 5
11 Tess K90086 Renae Crowe 400060 38.67 3 1 5
12 Cricket K90273 Candice Leighton 400121 42.32 3 1
13 Chase K90234 Kristy Doran 400091 42.60 3 1
14 Marley K90206 Sandra Smith 400061 46.49 3 1
15 Lexi K90118 Kristy Doran 400091 46.80 3 1
16 Detail K90009 Sharyn Palmer 400010 48.85 3 1
17 Ash K90229 Sam Dobson 400140 51.81 3 1
18 Soda K90274 Candice Leighton 400121 52.15 3 1
19 Rave K90271 Sharyn Palmer 400010 52.25 3 1
20 Icon K90224 Jane Trezise 400009 58.77 2 1
21 Minka K90050 Helen Dibble 400032 75.46 2 1


